
PACHET SURUBURI

I.D.: 44461299

Data publicarii	08.11.19	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 400,00 RON - 400,00 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE 1 SUR LEMN AF 3.5 X 45 ZN GB BUC 1500 0,0336 50,4 2 SUR LEMN AF 3.5 X 50 ZN GB BUC 1500 0,042 63 3 SUR LEMN AF 3 X 30 ZN GB BUC 1000 0,0168 16,8 4 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 70 ZN GB BUC 1000 0,0588 58,8 5 SUR LEMN AF 5 X 100 ZN BUC 400 0,1681 67,24 6 PIULITA AUTOBL.DIN 985/8 M12 ZN BUC 50 0,2521 12,605 7 DIBLU PLASTIC 12 X 100 BUC 15 0,4202 6,303 8 SURUB 912 8 X 30 ZN G8.8 BUC 4 0,3361 1,3444 9 SURUB 571 8 X 100 ZN BUC 15 0,4202 6,303 10 PIULITA DIN 934 M12 G8 ZN BUC 30 0,2101 6,303 11 SURUB DIN 933 12 X100 ZN G8.8 BUC 10 1,2605 12,605 12 SURUB DIN 933 12 X 40 ZN G8.8 BUC 50 0,5882 29,41 13 TIJA FILETATA 12 ZN G4.8 BUC 1 5,8824 5,8824 14 SUR LEMN AF 3.5 X 60 ZG BUC 1500 0,042 63
